
LAS PLUMAS HIGH SCHOOL 
JV & VARSITY BASEBALL 

2024 

 

DAY DATE TEAM PLACE TIME BUS 

Sat Feb 17 Wheatland Scrimmage JV & V Wheatland TBA 
F/JV BUS 7:30am 

 Varsity - Van 

Fri Feb 23 Marysville JV & V Las Plumas 3:30   

Sat Feb 24 Varsity Sutter Jamboree  Sutter 8:00 am 2 Vans 

Mon Feb 26 Will C Wood JV & V Vacaville 3:30 12:30 

Thu-Sat Feb 29-March 2 Cougar Classic Varsity Tournament Foothill  TBA 2 Vans 

Thu-Sat Feb 29-Mar 2 Sutter JV Tournament F & JV Sutter  TBA 1 Van 

Tue Mar 5 Los Molinos JV & V Las Plumas 3:30  

Thu-Sat Mar 7-9 OHS/LP Baseball Tourney JV & V Las Plumas TBA  

Tue Mar 12 Live Oak (Varsity Only) Live Oak 3:30 2 Vans 

Thu Mar 14 Durham (JV Only) Las Plumas 3:30  

Fri Mar 15 Durham (JV Only) Durham 3:30 2 Vans 

Fri-Sat Mar 15-Mar 16 Yreka Varsity Tournament  Yreka TBA 2 Vans 

Tue Mar 19 River Valley JV & V Las Plumas 4:00  

Thu Mar 21 Yreka (Varsity Only) Redding 12:00/2:30 2 Vans 

Fri Mar 22 Las Plumas JV vs F Las Plumas 4:00  

Mon Mar 25 Live Oak (Varsity Only) Live Oak 4:00 1 Van 

Sat Mar 30 Wheatland (JV Only) Las Plumas 1:00  

Mon - Wed Apr 1-3 Oakdale Varsity Baseball Tournament Oakdale  TBA 2 Vans 

Thu-Sat Apr 4-6 Foothill JV Spring Break Tournament Foothill TBA 1 Van 

Fri Apr 5 Twelve Bridges (Varsity Only) Twelve Bridges HS 4:00  2 Vans 

  Butte View League    

Wed  Apr 10 Corning JV & V Corning 4:00  1:30 

Fri Apr 12 Corning JV & V Las Plumas 4:00   

Tue Apr 16 Oroville JV & V Oroville 2:00/4:00   

Fri Apr 19 Oroville JV & V 
Gary Nolan Sports 

Complex 
4:30/7:30  

Tue April 23 Gridley JV & V Las Plumas 2:00/4:00  

Fri April 26 Gridley JV & V Gridley 4:00  2:00 

Tue Apr 30 Orland JV & V Las Plumas 3:00/5:00  

Thu May 2 Orland JV & V Orland 4:00 1:30 

Tue May 9 Playoffs Round 1 TBA TBA  

Fri May 12 Playoffs Round 2 TBA TBA  

Tue May 16 Section Semi Final TBA TBA  

Sat May 20 Section Final TBA TBA  

 
 

 

 

 

 



VARSITY COACH:  Dennis Enser PRINCIPAL: Karen Villalobos 

JV COACH:  Ernie Telly ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: Allie Bruce 

FROSH COACH: Matt Adamson abruce@ouhsd.net (530) 538-2310 ext- 2419 

  

 SCHOOL COLORS: Red, White, Blue   

 SCHOOL MASCOT: Thunderbird 

 

mailto:abruce@ouhsd.net

